
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 82641598

Data publicarii	24.05.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.591,66 RON - 1.591,66 RON

Descriere: 1. CORNIER 40X40X3 (10400359) KG 130 5.14 668.20 2. OSB 3 18MM(2.5X1.25) (10300519) BUC 5 83.90 419.50 3. ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2.5X350MM (10400421) KG 4.50 28.30 127.35 4. DISC TAIERE METAL 125X2,5 D-18677 (11127934) BUC 5 2.61 13.05 5. RULETA 5M 19MM UNIOR (11106599) BUC 3 23.08 69.24 6. RULETA 10M/33FT (11122012) BUC 3 52.47 157.41 7. DISC TAIERE OTEL 230X2,5X22 A-85335 (11127938) BUC 3 9.97 29.91 8. PENSULA 60 MM (11104778) BUC 3 4.18 12.54 9. PENSULA 80 MM (11104780) BUC 3 6.71 20.13 10. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 7046 GRI 0.75L (11108377) BUC 3 19.71 59.13 11. RODYS DILUANT D509 0,9L (11135659) BUC 1 5.80 5.80 12. SUR AFR PT GK 3,5X35 1833G (11146872) BUC 100 0.09 9.40
